Monday Day 1

June 26

Times

Block Schedule

GNSO Meetings

GNSO Meetings

XClI: Cross Community Topics

08:00 - 08:30
08:30 - 09:00
09:00- 10:15
10:15 - 10:30
10:30 - 12:00
12:00 - 13:30
13:30 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:15
15:15 - 16:45
16:45 - 17:00
17:00 - 18:30
18:30 - 19:30

Outreach

Welcome & Ethos Award
Rejection Action

Coffee Break

Board participation

Lunch Break

Board participation

Coffee Break

XCI Next Gen RDS requirements
XCI Next Gen RDS requirements
XCI Next Gen RDS requirements
Local Host Event

GNSO Outreach — GNSO Policy Briefing
Welcome & Ethos Award
GNSO Working Session

GNSO Working Session
GNSO Working Session
GNSO Working Session

XCI Next Gen RDS requirements
XCI Next Gen RDS requirements
XCI Next Gen RDS requirements
Joint GNSO ccNSO Cocktail

NCSG Outreach meeting
Welcome & Ethos Award
RySG membership meeting

RySG RSP Discussion Group
IPC Closed [C]
RrSG membership meeting

XCI Next Gen RDS requirements
XCI Next Gen RDS requirements
XCI Next Gen RDS requirements

unconflicted

GNSO Council sessions

GNSO PDP WG sessions

Outreach sessions

Tuesday Day 2

June 27

Stakeholder group and Constiuency

Times Block Schedule GNSO Meetings GNSO Meetings GNSO Meetings

08:00 - 08:30 Community Forum Bylaws GNSO Outreach — GNSO Policy Briefing |IPC Outreach [C] NCSG Outreach meeting
08:30 - 09:00 Community Forum Bylaws Next Gen RDS PDP WG IPC Outreach [C]

09:00- 10:15 Board participation Next Gen RDS PDP WG Contracted Party House membership

10:15 - 10:30 Coffee Break

10:30 - 12:00 Board participation Next Gen RDS PDP WG IGO INGO CRP PDP WG

12:00 - 13:30 Lunch Break Next Gen RDS PDP WG CSG Open 12:30-13:30

13:30 - 15:00 Board participation New gTLD Auction Proceeds CCWG NCSG Policy Committee

15:00 - 15:15 Coffee Break

15:15 - 16:45 XCIl GDPR RySG Brand Registry Group Closed [C] |ISPCP Closed | [C]

16:45 - 17:00 Transition Break

17:00 - 18:30 XCI Geographic Names XCI Geographic Names XCI Geographic Names XCI Geographic Names
18:30 - 19:30 Fellowship 10th Anniversary Informal Council Prep session [C]

Wednesday Day 3

June 28

Times Block Schedule GNSO Meetings GNSO Meetings Other GNSO meetings
08:00 - 08:30 Outreach GNSO Outreach — GNSO Policy Briefing INCSG Outreach meeting

08:30 - 09:00 Board participation New gTLD SubPro PDP WG

09:00- 10:15 Board participation New gTLD SubPro PDP WG NCSG Excom [C]

10:15 - 10:30 Coffee Break

10:30 - 12:00 Board participation New gTLD SubPro PDP WG NPOC meeting 11:30 - 12:30 GNSO GAC meeting
12:00 - 13:30 Lunch Break CPH Excom [C] 12:30 - 13:30

13:30 - 15:00 Board participation GNSO Council meeting (13:00 start) Brand Registry Group member

15:00 - 15:15 Coffee Break

15:15 - 16:45 XCI: Op Plan & Budget NPOC EXCOM [C]

16:45 - 17:00 Transition Break

17:00 - 18:30 XCI: ICANN Priorities NCUC Policy & Outreach meeting

18:30 - 19:30 Networking

Thursday Day 4

June 29

Times Block Schedule GNSO Meetings GNSO Meetings

08:00 - 08:30 Process Flow Session GNSO Outreach — GNSO Policy Briefing INCSG Outreach meeting
08:30 - 09:00 Process Flow Session NCSG Outreach meeting
09:00- 10:15 Board participation GNSO Review of all RPMs PDP WG ISPCP Open meeting
10:15 - 10:30 Coffee Break




10:30 - 12:00
12:00 - 13:30
13:30 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:15
15:15 - 16:45
16:45 - 17:00
17:00 - 18:30
18:30 - 19:30

Board participation

Lunch Break

Board participation

Coffee Break

XCI Geographic Names
XCI Geographic Names
XCI Geographic Names
Community Wrap Up event

GNSO Review of all RPMs PDP WG
ISPCP Closed Il [C] 12:30-13:30
GNSO Council Wrap-Up

XCI Geographic Names
XCI Geographic Names
XCI Geographic Names

NCSG Finance meeting
BC Open meeting

XCI Geographic Names
XCI Geographic Names
XCI Geographic Names




